

ReefNet Floating Dock with Ramp

Item #	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Discount	Price	
1	Resin	20Gallons	\$ 40.00		\$ 800.00	
2	Woven Roving	50Yards	\$ 10.00		\$ 500.00	
3	Matt	100Yards	\$ 7.00		\$ 700.00	
4	Hardner	1Gallon	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00	
5	2x6x12	24	\$ 10.00		\$ 240.00	
6	4x8x3/4 plywood cdx	8	\$ 99.00		\$ 792.00	
7	Screws	1	\$ 180.00		\$ 180.00	
8	Polyester putty	5Gallons	\$ 100.00		\$ 100.00	
9	3"x12"x25' Aluminum Chan.	4	\$ 800.00		\$ 3,200.00	
10	3x3x3/4 Aluminum SQ	600	\$ 23.00		\$ 13,800.00	
11	Perforated stair tred plank 12"	12	\$ 290.00		\$ 3,480.00	
12	Hydraulics	1	\$ 5,800.00		\$ 5,800.00	
DRAFT					Invoice Subtotal	\$ 29,652.00
					Tax Rate	8.60%
					Sales Tax	\$ 2,550.07
					Other	
					TOTAL	\$ 32,202.07